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Mon 26 Aug 2019

Start time:10:30

No.

NN M Woo

Name

PIPINIAS loannis
MYLONAKIS Anastasios
FUMAROLA Cesare

DE CEGLIE Davide
CARON Stanys
MERDASSI Yassine
AZZOUZ Oussama

SREMEC Marko

Results

Noc
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
FRA
TUN
ALG
CRO

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Date of birth

20/10/1994
15/06/1996
24/01/1985
05/12/1990
02/06/1997
03/03/2001
28/01/2000
24/12/1993

Finswimming
100m SF Men

Heat 2

Result
00:00:35.93
00:00:36.85

00:00:37.31

00:00:38.44
00:00:39.82
00:00:40.23
00:00:40.85
00:00:42.64
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